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part no. 2GL Description

TA B[—E Item Qty Part no. 2G
Ne 2
1 1 200.390 200.390
2 1 200.391 200.392
3 1 200.393 200.394
4 1 600.172 600.172
5 2 600.552 600.552
3 2 600.037 600.037
7 1 600.68L 600.681
8 1 200.395 200.395
9 1 600.555 600.555
10 2  600.222 600.222
11 1 600.327 600.327
12 1 200.396 200.396
13 2 600.556 600.556
14 1 600.557. 600.557
15 1 200.397 200.397
16 2 600.558 600.558
17 1 200.398 200.399
18 2  600.559 600.559
19 2  600.560" 600.560
20 1 200.400 200. 400
21 2 600.228 600.228
22 12 200.401 200.401
23 36 600.077 600.077
24 12 200.402 200.402
26 12 600.688 600.688
26 12  200.403 200.404
27 1 600.382 600.582
28 1 600.579 600.579
29 1 600.361 600.561
30 12 600.615 . 600.615
31 12 600.633 600.633
32 2 200.464 200.420
33 4 600.341 600.54L
34 4 600.562 600.562
35 2 600.609 600.609
36 2 200.470 200.406
37 2 200.407 200.407
38 2 200.408 200.409
39 2 600.563 600.563
40 12 600.564 600.564
41 12 600.616 600.616
a2 2 600.247 600.247
a3 2 200.405 200.405
a4 2 200.475 200.475
as 2 200.410/A 200.410/A
a6 2 600.247 600,247
47 2 600.567 600.567
48 2 200.411 200.411
49 2  600.568 600.568
50 1 200.412 200.412
51 1 200.413 200,413
52 2 200.414 200.414
53 4 600.602 600.602
54 2  600.569 600.569
S5 2 600.570 600.570
56 2 600.571 600,571
57 2 200.415 200.415
58 2 200.416 200.416
59 2 600.572 600.572
60 2  600.080 600.080
61 2 200.414 200.414
62 4 600.602 600.602
63 2  600.574 600.574
64 2 600.575 600.575
65 2 600.661 600.661
66 2 200.415 200.415
67 2 200.416 200.416
68 2 800.577 600.577

AnA 24N

200.640

GEARBOX

L.H. ROTOR AXLE
R.H. ROTOR AXLE
SHAFT GUARD

NUT

NUT

HOOD

GEARBOX LOCK PLATE
OIL RETAINER
SCREW

BEARING

SHAFT

TAB

BEARING

PINION

BOLT

DRIVE SHAFT

TAB

OIL CAP

CROWN

WASHER

TINE

NUT

PLATE

SCREW

TINE ARM

OIL RETAINER
BEARING

OIL RETAINER
SCREW

WASHER

PINION

SPRING PIN
SPRING PIN
BEARING

CROWN

ROTOR SHAFT
TINE DISC
BEARING

SCREW

SCREW

GREASE NIPPLE
GASKET

SHIM

HUB

GREASE NIPPLE
BEARING

SHIM

GASKET

L.H. TIRE, SUPPORT
R.H. TIRE, SUPPORT
INSIDE DUST COVER
BEARING

TUBE

TIRE

RIM

SPACER

OUTER DUST COVER
TIRE ASSY

NUT

INSIDE DUST COVER
BEARING

TUBE

TIRE

RIM

SPACER

QUTER DUST COVER
TIRE ASSY

TINE LOCK (OPTIONAL)

0,
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600.
600.
600.
600.
200.
600.
600.
600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
600.
200.
600.

172
037
552
681
395
555
333
327
396
557
397
556
558
390
561

RS

600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
600.
600.
600.

222
448
559
400
579
582
228
560

em—————

200.
600.
200.
600.
200.
200.
600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
600.
200.
200.

452
609
455
611
456
459
583
460
446
461
124
462
004
633
453
463

———

200.
600.

466
077

»

72

600.
600.
600.
600.
200.
600.
600.
600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
600.
600.
600.
200.
200.
600.
200.
600.
200.
200.
600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
200.
600.
600.
200.
200.
200.

172
037
552
681
395
555
333
327
396
557
397
556
558
390
561
446
222
450
559
400
579
582
228
560
451
452
609
455
611
458
459
583
460
446
461
124
462
004
633
453
463
408

c————

600.

077
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SHAFT GUARD
NUT

NUT

HOOD

GEARBOX CAP
OIL RETAINER
SNAP RING
BEARING
SHAFT
BEARING
PINION

TAP

BOLT

GEARBOX

OIL RETAINER
EXTENSION
SCREW

DRIVE SHAFT
TAP

CROWN
BEARING

OIL RETAINER
SPRING WASHER
CAP

BOLT

ROTOR AXLE
BEARING

FORK

SNAP RING
LATERAL SHAFT
PIN

SCREW

PIN

SPRING PIN
SPRING
GREASE NIPPLE
LOCK SUPPORT
SCREW

WASHER

LEVER ASSY
R.H. HINGE
TINE DISC
TINE DISC
NUT
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45  600.633 12 . WASHER

46  600.615 12 —  SCREW

47  200.640 24  200.640 04  TINE LOCK (OPTIONAL)
48 600.049 2 600.049 2 WASHER

49 600.247 8 600.247 6 GREASE NIPPLE

50  200.464 4 200.464 4 PINION

51  200.465 1 200.465 1 LOCK SUPPORT

52  600.564 24  600.564 24  SCREW

53  200.627 4 200.470 4  CROWN

g4  200.471 2 200.471 2 PIN

g5  600.563 4 600.563 4  BEARING

56 200.4721A 4 200.410/A 4 HUB

57  600.567 4 600.567 4  BEARING

g 200.411 4 200.411 4  SHIM

sg  600.568 4 600.568 4  GASKET

60  600.541 4 600.541 4  SPRING PIN

61 600.562 4 600.562 4  SPRING PIN

62  600.616 16 600.616 24  SCREW

63  600.247 a4 600.247 4  GREASE NIPPLE

64  200.473 16  200.403 24  TINE ARM

65  600.688 16 600.688 24  SCREW

66  200.402 16  200.402 24  PLATE

67  200.490 g8  200.490 8  SHIM

68  200.401 16  200.401 24  TINE

69 600.182 2 600.182 2 PIN

70 200.413 >  200.413 2 R.H. SUPPORT
71 200.412 > 200.412 2 L.H. SUPPORT
72 200.474 1 200.474 1 L.H. HINGE

73 200.475 12 200.475 12 SHIM

74  200.476 > 200.476 2 PIN

75 600.586 2 600.586 5>  SPRING PIN

76  600.444 2 600.444 5>  SPRING PIN

77  200.477 1 200.479 1 R.H. SIDE AXLE

78  200.480 1 200.482 1 L.H. SIDE AXLE

79 600.111 5 600.111 2 SPLIT PIN

g0  200.483 2 200.483 2 PIN

81 200.484 2 200.486 2  TIE-ROD

82  600.089 2  600.089 2  WASHER

g3  660.581 > 600.581 > HANDLE

g8a  200.487 2 200.487 2. LEVER

85  600.588 2  600.588 2 SNAP RING

86 200.488 2  200.488 2  SPRING

87  200.489 o 200.489 2  BUSHING

88 600.723 2  600.723 .2 PIN

89  200.405 2  200.405 2  GASKET

90  200.491 1 200.491 1 L.H. PIVOT

91 200.492 1 200.492 1 'R.H. PIVOT

92  200.414 4 200.414 4 DUST COVER, INNER
93  600.602 8  600.602 8 BEARING

94 600.569 4 600.569 4 TUBE

95  600.570 4 600.570 4 TIRE

96 600.571 4 600.571 4 RIM
97 200.415 4 200.415 4  SPACER

98 200.416 4 200.418 4 DUST COVER, OUTER
99 600.572 4 600.572 4 TIRE ASSY

100 600.080 4 600.080 4 NUT
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